
Provisional 2017 Results after Round 3

If you have any queries on championship points please contact the registrar Karen O'Dowd Points issued on 07/05/2017 22:03
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Adrian Hetherington Tyrone 6 Toyota Corolla 66 15 3 18 30 3 33 12 3 15
Richie Dalton Kilkenny 6 Subaru Impreza 2000 45 12 12 24 24 9 9
Paschal O'Shea Kilkenny 2 Ford Escort 33 15 3 18 12 3 15 n/s 0
Philip McDonald Carlow 3 Honda Civic 1600 33 30 3 33
David Condell Carlow 6 Ford Escort MkII 2500 31 1 1 n/s 0 30 30
Mickey Conlon Monaghan 5 Ford Escort MkII 1998 28 12 3 15 10 3 13 n/s 0
Mick Boland Wexford 2 Suzuki Swift 1298 27 24 3 27
John Bagge Waterford 4 Peugeot 306 27 24 3 27
Alan Commins Kilkenny 4 Ford Escort MkII 2000 25 10 3 13 12 12 n/s 0
Tommy Foley Wexford 3 Honda Civic 1650 24 24 24
Bobby Hennessy Wexford 3 Honda Civic 20 20 20
Tonya Fortune Wexford 4 Honda Civic 2000 20 20 20
John Rafter Kilkenny 6 Mitsubishi Evo 19 1 1 18 18 n/s 0
Graham Bradley Wexford 3 Honda Civic 1600 18 18 18
Denis Maher Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 1600 16 16 16
Pierce J. Doheny Kilkenny 2 Opel Corsa 1600 14 12 12 1 1 1 1
Adrian Evans West Wales 5 Ford Escort MkII 1993 13 10 3 13
Ian Davies Wales 7 BMW M3 13 10 3 13
Gemma Kerley Waterford 6 Subaru Impreza 2000 11 1 1 10 10 n/s 0
Enda O'Brien Kilkenny 6 Ford Escort MkII 2500 10 n/s 0 n/s 0 10 10
Emmett Cronin 4 Ford Escort MkII 5 2 3 5 n/s 0
John Pettit Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 1600 2 2 2
Mark Hayden Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 2 2 2
Stephen Brennan Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 2 2 2
Andrew Fanning Tipperary 6 Mitsubishi Evo 2000 2 1 1 n/s 0 1 1
Kevin Fowler Wexford 2 Opel Corsa 1600 1 1 1 n/s 0 n/s 0
Jason O'Brien Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 1600 1 n/s 0 1 1
John Gordon Down 5 Ford Escort 2000 1 1 1 n/s 0 n/s 0
Eoin Neville Wexford 6 Mitsubishi Evo 9 1 1 1
James Pettit Wexford 6 BMW Compact M3 3000 1 1 1

 nominated round for double points Please note Group 1  & J1000 Group (Junior Competitors) are not eligible for overall awards

Wexford

DRIVER OVERALL POSITIONS
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
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Shane Kenneally Waterford 1 Honda Civic 1595 38 12 3 15 20 3 23 n/s 0
Michael Ó Mara Carlow 1 Honda Civic 18 15 3 18
David Doyle Wexford 1 Honda Civic 1598 12 n/s 0 12 12
Sean Bates Tipperary 1 Peugeot 106 1600 10 10 10 n/s 0 n/s 0
Cillian Doherty Kilkenny 1 Honda Civic 1600 10 10 10
Michael Lonergan Kilkenny 1 Honda Civic 1600 2 n/s 0 n/s 0 2 2
Killian O'Sullivan Tipperary 1 Honda Civic 1600 1 1 1

Paschal O'Shea Kilkenny 2 Ford Escort 33 15 3 18 12 3 15 n/s 0
Mick Boland Wexford 2 Suzuki Swift 1298 27 24 3 27
Pierce J. Doheny Kilkenny 2 Opel Corsa 1600 14 12 12 1 1 1 1
Kevin Fowler Wexford 2 Opel Corsa 1600 1 1 1 n/s 0 n/s 0

Philip McDonald Carlow 3 Honda Civic 1600 33 30 3 33
Tommy Foley Wexford 3 Honda Civic 1650 24 24 24
Bobby Hennessy Wexford 3 Honda Civic 20 20 20
Graham Bradley Wexford 3 Honda Civic 1600 18 18 18
Denis Maher Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 1600 16 16 16
John Pettit Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 1600 2 2 2
Mark Hayden Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 2 2 2
Stephen Brennan Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 2 2 2
Jason O'Brien Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 1600 1 n/s 0 1 1

John Bagge Waterford 4 Peugeot 306 27 24 3 27
Alan Commins Kilkenny 4 Ford Escort MkII 2000 25 10 3 13 12 12 n/s 0
Tonya Fortune Wexford 4 Honda Civic 2000 20 20 20
Emmett Cronin 4 Ford Escort MkII 5 2 3 5 n/s 0

Mickey Conlon Monaghan 5 Ford Escort MkII 1998 28 12 3 15 10 3 13 n/s 0
Adrian Evans West Wales 5 Ford Escort MkII 1993 13 10 3 13
John Gordon Down 5 Ford Escort 2000 1 1 1 n/s 0 n/s 0

Adrian Hetherington Tyrone 6 Toyota Corolla 66 15 3 18 30 3 33 12 3 15
Richie Dalton Kilkenny 6 Subaru Impreza 2000 45 12 12 24 24 9 9
David Condell Carlow 6 Ford Escort MkII 2500 31 1 1 n/s 0 30 30
John Rafter Kilkenny 6 Mitsubishi Evo 19 1 1 18 18 n/s 0
Gemma Kerley Waterford 6 Subaru Impreza 2000 11 1 1 10 10 n/s 0
Enda O'Brien Kilkenny 6 Ford Escort MkII 2500 10 n/s 0 n/s 0 10 10
Andrew Fanning Tipperary 6 Mitsubishi Evo 2000 2 1 1 n/s 0 1 1
Eoin Neville Wexford 6 Mitsubishi Evo 9 1 1 1
James Pettit Wexford 6 BMW Compact M3 3000 1 1 1

Ian Davies Wales 7 BMW M3 13 10 3 13

Alex Byrne Tipperary J1000 Peugeot 107 36 10 3 13 20 3 23

 nominated round for double points Please note Group 1  & J1000 Group (Junior Competitors) are not eligible for overall awards
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